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1 2400497333 GUSAI RIDHDHI NILESHPURI SEBC (OBC) General Female 83.21

2 2400196241 Mota Nehaben Kirtibhai EWS General Female 79.10

3 2400158667 THACKER KEJAL PIYUSHBHAI General General Female 78.14

4 2400533712 SUTHAR MITAL TULASIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General Female 77.79

5 2400706307 VARSANI SANGEETA BHIMJI General General Female 77.31

6 2400245778 JADEJA JHANVIBA AJITSINH EWS General Female 76.83

7 2400158940 GOR NENCY AMITBHAI General General Female 75.79

8 2400390422 ROHIT RUDANI General General Male 74.36

9 2400495733 Vora Krupa Deepak EWS General Female 74.24

10 2400201676 HADIYA POOJA DAYARAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) General Female 73.05

11 2400046727 JADEJA ISHITABA GELUBHA EWS General Female 71.14

12 2400237028 PAYAN NAVINKUMAR PARBAT SC General Male 71.02

13 2400195130 VORA BHAKTI RITESH General General Female 71.00

14 2400119197 BHUMI RAMESH BHAI SATHWARA SEBC (OBC) General Female 71.00

15 2400657877 Jeel Pravin Mavani General General Female 70.98

16 2400266932 JADEJA SUNITABA MADHUBHA EWS General Female 70.29

17 2400438100 Solanki Rajveer kamalbhai EWS General Male 70.24

18 2400204827 Hala Prachi Anilbhai General General Female 70.12

19 2400058848 Sama Saniya Mohammed Aslam General General Female 70.10

20 2400711233 VARSANI YOGITA MULJI General General Female 69.95

21 2400244156 Pragatiba viramdevsinh ChudasamaGeneral General Female 69.83

22 2400196851 JADEJA ANJALI HARDEVSINH General General Female 69.64

23 2400199756 Radhika Kishorbhai Hala General General Female 69.55

24 2400270464 JADEJA DIVYARAJSINH PRABHATSINHGeneral General Male 68.38

25 2400604074 LUHAR PAYALBEN MANSUKHLAL SEBC (OBC) General Female 68.10

26 2400395592 Maheshwari Rasikbhai Abhubhai SC General Male 68.00

27 2400217772 SHAH DIYABEN SHANTILAL General General Female 67.79
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28 2400693624 KEVAR JUBEDA ALIMAMAD SEBC (OBC) General Female 67.64

29 2400267348 JADEJA DHARABA DILAVARSINH General General Female 67.38

30 2400675758 KATARIYA SWETA MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General Female 67.19

31 2400233234 Priya Shaileshbhai joshi General General Female 67.12

32 2400288882 MEERA HARESH BUDHBHATTI EWS General Female 66.79

33 2400644941 PATEL PRACHI SHAILESH General General Female 66.57

34 2400284370 Ramaiya Yesha Ajay General General Female 66.26

35 2400261163 Bijlani foram sanjay bhai General General Female 66.14

36 2400352012 RAUTARAY PRAGYA CHATRUBHUJ General General Female 66.07

37 2400198519 JADEJA MITALBA NAVUBHA EWS General Female 66.07

38 2400635972 JADEJA BHAVIKABA KANAKSINH General General Female 66.00

39 2400360865 TANWAR GAYATRI MAHENDRASINGHGeneral General Female 65.76

40 2400259031 HARSH AARTI AMBALAL EWS General Female 65.60

41 2400244525 Goswami Palak Vasantgiri SEBC (OBC) General Female 65.60

42 2400678638 NAKAR PRIYANSHI LOKESHBHAI General General Female 65.45

43 2400306666 THACKER VIDHI TARUNKUMAR General General Female 65.33

44 2400468944 LANGA AAFRIN JAVEDBHAI SEBC (OBC) General Female 65.26

45 2400689664 THACKER ANAND HARESHBHAI General General Male 65.14

46 2400481317 LUHAR AATIKA AHMED MUSA EWS General Female 63.86

47 2400521686 JADEJA DARSHNABA PRUTHVIRAJSINHGeneral General Female 63.69

48 2400705904 Rana Divyarajsinh Rajendrasinh General General Male 63.52

49 2400510289 PADHIYAR DIVYABA VANKAJI General General Female 63.43

50 2400206078 VAGHELA DHRUVI VIRENBHAI EWS General Female 63.33

51 2400496223 Mokha foram gopalji General General Female 63.33

52 2400666703 Jethi mihirkumar vinodlal EWS General Male 63.31

53 2400693315 KHOJA SHALIYA RAHIMALI General General Female 63.29

54 2400262594 Thacker Anshika Manish General General Female 62.86

55 2400280096 Devbratt Ruparel General General Male 62.55

56 2400709909 SHAH DHARMI GIRISHBHAI General General Female 62.48

57 2400258731 DARJI JEET LIKHESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General Male 62.45

58 2400552215 Khatri Khushboobanu Abdulkhalid General General Female 62.33

59 2400600021 PARMAR GITA KISHORBHAI SC Female 62.12

60 2400233943 Khushi nitin karani General Female 62.07

61 2400404627 Rajeshree hule General Female 61.88

62 2400259143 Gusai Bhaktiben Sanjaygiri SEBC (OBC) Female 61.83
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63 2400123488 Chauhan Bhaveshbhai Hajabhai SC Male 61.07

64 2400523031 JADEJA KRUPALIBA DEVENDRASINHGeneral Female 60.98

65 2400652880 RABARI NISHA SAMATBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 60.98

66 2400414155 Yatharth Ganatra General Male 60.86

67 2400675717 KATARIYA SHRADDHABEN MOHAN SEBC (OBC) Female 60.45

68 2400227129 SANGAR DHRUPTI ARJAN SEBC (OBC) Female 60.36

69 2400128476 PITHADIYA DIYA BHAVESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 60.31

70 2400310505 Malek Faizan General Male 60.10

71 2400662830 AMNA KEVAL SC Male 59.98

72 2400227191 GARVA BHUMIKA BHARMAL SC Female 59.95

73 2400286887 Jadeja Nikitaba balvantsinh General Female 59.95

74 2400682062 SHUNDHA ROSHNI GUNVANTBHAI SC Female 59.86

75 2400596798 SHWETA PANDEY General Female 59.76

76 2400258785 Goswami Parth Navinvan SEBC (OBC) Male 59.74

77 2400576607 Meriya hirenbhai Gelabhai SC Male 59.21

78 2400369980 GOHIL DIPEEKA KRUSHANAKANT SC Female 59.19

79 2400087232 Solanki vaidehi Rajeshbhai General Female 59.10

80 2400315488 GOSWAMI DRASHTI MAHESHGAR SEBC (OBC) Female 59.07

81 2400684560 plery bharatbhai solanki EWS Female 58.98

82 2400142747 RAJPUT MANORANJAN MUKESHSINGHGeneral Male 58.83

83 2400659920 Thakrani manisha mavjibhai General Female 58.83

84 2400227188 VAGHELA ASHA PRAVIN SC Female 58.79

85 2400583832 HEMANI SANIYA RAHIM General Female 58.71

86 2400658763 CHAUHAN MANISHABEN YOGESHBHAISEBC (OBC) Female 58.55

87 2400353441 GARAVA KRUPALIBEN NARANBHAI SC Female 58.45

88 2400478832 MANGE ANJLIBEN LAHERIBHAI General Female 58.36

89 2400292156 SONI MEERA DIPAKKUMAR General Female 58.29

90 2400385253 Gajjar Raksha Suryakantbhai SEBC (OBC) Female 58.19

91 2400614660 THEBA SALEHA INAYATBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 57.67

92 2400269786 JAMADAR RUHIN MANHMADNASIRGeneral Female 57.31

93 2400685730 JADEJA HARSHRAJSINH SANJAYSINHGeneral Male 56.86

94 2400278493 GUSAI POOJA VINODGAR SEBC (OBC) Female 56.12

95 2400651964 SHARAD KISHOR SHEKHA SC Male 55.88

96 2400133914 Chandani Kanaiyalal Joshi EWS Female 55.86

97 2400627227 PUJARA KASHISH DHAVAL General Female 55.83

98 2400200283 SANGAR SAFIYABEN AMAD General Female 55.67



99 2400270792 Jadeja Pratipalsinh Ramubha General Male 55.45

100 2400629841 AHIR SHIVANIBEN MEGHAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) Female 55.29

101 2400681832 PANDYA JALPESH VIPULKUMAR General Male 54.45

102 2400285827 Abhimanyu Barot SEBC (OBC) Male 54.29

103 2400218390 SHARMA DHARABEN ASHWINBHAI EWS Female 54.24

104 2400214050 Gordiya Chhaya Chandrakant bhai SC Female 54.12

105 2400636143 JEPAR JAYSHRIBEN MITHU SC Female 53.55

106 2400544633 Dhayani Nehal Dineshbhai General Female 53.40

107 2400700510 SODHA PRUTHVIRAJSINH MALSINHEWS Male 52.74

108 2400659297 Pargadu Shankar Dhanjibhai SC Male 52.48

109 2400497364 GHANSHYAM KARMANBHAI MATA SEBC (OBC) Male 50.40

110 2400027886 Tejvani Babulal Pravin SC Male 50.38

111 2400190218 JADEJA DIVYARAJSINH RAVIRAJSINHEWS Male 50.31

112 2400686844 VAGHELA VAISHALIBEN KISHORBHAISC Female 49.88

113 2400314689 KANSARA SHIVANI VIJAY KUMAR General Female 47.26
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1 2400684560 plery bharatbhai solanki EWS EWS Female 58.98

2 2400133914 Chandani Kanaiyalal Joshi EWS EWS Female 55.86

3 2400218390 SHARMA DHARABEN ASHWINBHAI EWS EWS Female 54.24

4 2400700510 SODHA PRUTHVIRAJSINH MALSINH EWS EWS Male 52.74

5 2400190218 JADEJA DIVYARAJSINH RAVIRAJSINH EWS EWS Male 50.31

1 2400259143 Gusai Bhaktiben Sanjaygiri SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 61.83

2 2400652880 RABARI NISHA SAMATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 60.98

3 2400675717 KATARIYA SHRADDHABEN MOHAN SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 60.45

4 2400227129 SANGAR DHRUPTI ARJAN SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 60.36
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5 2400128476 PITHADIYA DIYA BHAVESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 60.31

6 2400258785 Goswami Parth Navinvan SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Male 59.74

7 2400315488 GOSWAMI DRASHTI MAHESHGAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 59.07

8 2400658763 CHAUHAN MANISHABEN YOGESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 58.55

9 2400385253 Gajjar Raksha Suryakantbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 58.19

10 2400614660 THEBA SALEHA INAYATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 57.67

11 2400278493 GUSAI POOJA VINODGAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 56.12

12 2400629841 AHIR SHIVANIBEN MEGHAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Female 55.29

13 2400285827 Abhimanyu Barot SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Male 54.29

14 2400497364 GHANSHYAM KARMANBHAI MATA SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Male 50.40

1 2400600021 PARMAR GITA KISHORBHAI SC SC Female 62.12

2 2400123488 Chauhan Bhaveshbhai Hajabhai SC SC Male 61.07

3 2400662830 AMNA KEVAL SC SC Male 59.98

4 2400227191 GARVA BHUMIKA BHARMAL SC SC Female 59.95

5 2400682062 SHUNDHA ROSHNI GUNVANTBHAI SC SC Female 59.86

6 2400576607 Meriya hirenbhai Gelabhai SC SC Male 59.21

7 2400369980 GOHIL DIPEEKA KRUSHANAKANT SC SC Female 59.19

8 2400227188 VAGHELA ASHA PRAVIN SC SC Female 58.79

9 2400353441 GARAVA KRUPALIBEN NARANBHAI SC SC Female 58.45

10 2400651964 SHARAD KISHOR SHEKHA SC Male 55.88

11 2400214050 Gordiya Chhaya Chandrakant bhai SC Female 54.12

12 2400636143 JEPAR JAYSHRIBEN MITHU SC Female 53.55

13 2400659297 Pargadu Shankar Dhanjibhai SC Male 52.48

14 2400027886 Tejvani Babulal Pravin SC Male 50.38

15 2400686844 VAGHELA VAISHALIBEN KISHORBHAI SC Female 49.88
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1 2400264132 MAVDHIYA KALPNA RAJESH SEBC (OBC) General Female 69.73

2 2400122171 PRAJAPATI DIVYA JAGDISHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General Female 69.60

3 2400595257 PARMAR POOJABEN NAGABHAI SEBC (OBC) General Female 68.98

4 2400557678 PARMAR MIHIR HARSHUKHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General Male 67.85

5 2400444437 Hemanshi kukdiya General General Female 67.00

6 2400695472 Sanghariyat Sohil Habibbhai SEBC (OBC) Male 65.48

7 2400548701 KESHVALA MANISH VIKRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) Male 64.52

8 2400185950 FUFAL DHAIRYAA DEEPAKBHAI SC Female 64.45

9 2400361262 Sunil Solanki SC Male 63.30

10 2400498075 karn Bharatbhai Shiresiya SC Male 58.50

1 2400695472 Sanghariyat Sohil Habibbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Male 65.48

2 2400548701 KESHVALA MANISH VIKRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC (OBC) Male 64.52

1 2400185950 FUFAL DHAIRYAA DEEPAKBHAI SC SC Female 64.45

1 2400361262 Sunil Solanki SC Male 63.30

2 2400498075 karn Bharatbhai Shiresiya SC Male 58.50
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1 2400313832 Rahul Gurjar SEBC (OBC) General Male 65.00

SEBC (OBC) Category

SC  Category

SC  Category waiting list 

General Category waiting list 
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